

State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1828/1 RAC:cmh:hmh

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 187

March 15, 2000 - Offered by Representative POWERS.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 15: after that line insert:
3	"5. One member who has experience in financial planning.".
4	${f 2.}$ Page 4, line 18: after "fighter" insert "or emergency medical technician".
5	${f 3.}$ Page 4, line 19: after "fighter" insert "or emergency medical technician".
6	4. Page 4, line 24: delete "lump sum," and substitute "length of service award
7	either in a lump sum or in a manner specified by rule,".
8	5. Page 5, line 6: delete "lump sum" and substitute "length of service award
9	either in a lump sum or in a manner specified by rule".
10	6. Page 5, line 7: delete "lump sum" and substitute "amount".
11	7. Page 5, line 16: after "fighter" insert "or emergency medical technician".

1999 – 2000 Legislature – 2 –

1	8. Page 5, line 17: delete "lump sum," and substitute "length of service award
2	either in a lump sum or in a manner specified by rule,".
3	9. Page 5, line 18: after "fighter" insert "or emergency medical technician".
4	10. Page 5, line 20: after "fighter" insert "or emergency medical technician".
5	11. Page 5, line 21: after "fighter" insert "or emergency medical technician".
6	${f 12.}$ Page 5, line 21: delete "lump sum" and substitute "length of service award
7	either in a lump sum or in a manner specified by rule,".
8	13. Page 8, line 17: delete "(c)" and substitute "(d)".
9	14. Page 9, line 8: delete "and".
10	15. Page 9, line 9: after "act," insert "and the member specified in section
11	15.105 (26) (a) 5. of the statutes, as created by this act,".
12	(END)